
 Lodi UMC 2021-22 Confirmation Sessions 

 revised on 10/27/2021 
 Wednesday sessions 7:00-8:30pm 

 October 27. Wed.  Orientation and Work-Day for  Fall  Fest 
 October 31. Sun.  Youth help with Lodi UMC Fall Fest. 

 November 3. Wed.  Session #1.  Life: Is this it? 
 Nov. 10. Wed.  Christmas Youth Choir Rehearsal (1 of 5) with Catie Brooks (7:00-7:45) 
 Nov 17. Wed.  Christmas Youth Choir Rehearsal (2 of 5) with Catie Brooks (7:00-7:45) 
 No Class in Thanksgiving Week 

 December 1. Wed.  Christmas Youth Choir Rehearsal (3 of 5) with Catie Brooks (7:00-7:45) 
 Advent Study with the story of Grinch 1 (7:50-8:30) 

 Dec 8. Wed.  Christmas Youth Choir Rehearsal (4 of 5) with Catie Brooks (7:00-7:45) 
 Advent Study with the story of Grinch 2 (7:50-8:30) 

 Dec 15. Wed.  Christmas Youth Choir Rehearsal (5 of 5) with Catie Brooks (7:00-7:45) 
 Advent Study with the story of Grinch 3 (7:50-8:30) 

 No Class during the Christmas break 

 January 5. Wed.  Session #2.  Jesus: Who is he? 
 January 12. Wed.  Session #3.  Cross: Why did Jesus die? 
 January 19. Wed.  Session #4. Faith: How can I have faith? 
 January 21-23, Fri-Sun. Winter Youth Camp, at Camp Lucerne 
 No class on January 26. Wed. 

 February 2. Wed.  Session #5.  Prayer: Why and how do I pray? 
 February 9. Wed.  Session #6.  Bible: Why and how do I read the Bible? 
 February 16. Wed.  Session #7.  Spirit: Who is the Holy Spirit and what does he do? 
 February 23. Wed.  Session #8.  Evil and Healing. 

 March 2. Wed.  Youth-led Ash Wednesday Service 
 March 4-5. Fri-Sat.  United Methodist Heritage Retreat, at Camp Lucerne 
 March 9. Wed.  Session #9. Church: What about the Church? 
 March 16. Wed.  Session #10. Life: How is it different from Session #1 ver. Life? 
 March 23. Wed.  Session #11. Embracing Burning Questions 
 No meeting during Spring Break. 

 April 7. Wed.  Work-Day for Easter Mission. 
 April 14. Wed.  Youth serve at Maundy Thursday Service 
 Easter Sunday April 17.  Youth lead a mission project in the Easter season. 
 April 20. Wed. Session #11. Confirmation Questions and My Answers. 
 April 27. Confirmation Sunday. tentatively. 


